Date 04/25/2025
Time 3:01:28PM
Report  WARO1
Agency

Name

Adkins, Jaden J
Alston, Akira
Andrews, Craig A
Antone, Honey M
Arnold, Joseph A
Barea, Gabriel G
Barea, Macayla D
Beeksma, Jazmine L
Biederer, Anthony S
Blair, Melissa A
Bobula, John W
Bolden, Dionandrea R
Boyd, Noah M

Brey, Douglas P
Burba, David

Cantu, Guadalupe
Carey, James Ray
Carr, Kristin A
Charbarneau White, Ian I
Childerston, Timothy G
Chute, Kirk A
Cieslewicz, Michael C
Cieslewicz, Michael C
Clary, Trurun L

Cole, Aaron AP
Coleman, James R
Colton, Andrew J
Cordova, Christina M
Dale, Linda S
Daniels, Amanda L
Daniels, Michael G
Debauche, Gary M
Drouillard, John E
Dussman, Charles A
Escalante, Nicholas L
Flessert, Jesse James
Ford, Ronald A

Forest County Sheriffs Office

Warrant Nr
2023CF000105
2024F0O000257
2025CM000005
2020CM00177
2021CM000098
08CM314
2016CF000222
2015CF000044
03CTO02
2020CF00141
2018CT000012
2019CT00013
2022F0O000171
02CM8&4
2001FA000027
2025CM000027
11CM185
2022CF000095
2021CM000044
1996CM151
2107FAS7
2021CF000093
93PA000052
2021CF000153
2024F0000255
2020CT000068
2020CM000076
2020CM0003
00CMO013
2023CF000136
2023CF000122
2020CM000210
2010CF0062
96CM23
2019CM00093
2022CF00123
98CM210

WARRANT LISTING

Agency Forest County Sheriffs Office
Dates 4/25/1995 Thru 4/25/2025
Status Outstanding
Reason

DETAINED - Shawano

FTP - Poss THC - Bond Or 11 Days

FTA - Poss THC/Para

FTP - Worthless Check - Bond Or 11 Days
FTA - Battery/DC

Body Only - FTA OWI 2nd

FTA - Multiple Charges

Bench Warrant - Battery By Prisoners
FTA - OAR

FTA- THC/ResisttOWI/Drug Para

FTA - OAR

FTA - OWL 2nd

FTP - Poss THC

FTA - DNR Violations

FTP - Child Support/Order To Show Cause
FTA- Poss THC/Misd Bail Jump

FTA - Battery/Disorderly Conduct

FTA - Poss Narcotics/Cocaine/Drug Para
DETAINED - Columbia Correctional

FTA - Poss THC & Para - Body Only
Body Only - FTA Chld Support

FTP -OWI 3/Bail Jump/THC - Bond Or 110 Days
DETAINED - MARATHON

DETAINED - Racine

FTP - Poss Drug Para (Bond Or 16 Days In Jail)
FTP - OWI 3rd

FTA - Poss Drug Para/Misd Bail Jumping
FTA - Poss THC/Poss Drug Para

FTA - Issue Worthless Checks

FTP - 2 Warrants = Bond Or 192 Days
Nationwide Ex - (2 Warrants)

FTA - Theft

Nationwide Ex - Fail To Support Child
DA Warrant - Issue Worthless Checks

FTP - Bond Or 32 Days

DETAINED - Oconto

FTA - Disorderly Conduct

$ 264
$ 300
$ 265
$ 1,000

$ 1,000
$ 1,000
$ 350
$ 4,000
$ 250
$ 400
$ 516
$ 500
$ 1,000
$ 1,500
$ 1,500
$ 1,500
$ 583

$ 2,724
$ 1,240
$ 1,191
$ 390
$ 667
$ 500
$ 600
$ 350
$ 4,767

$ 200
$ 10,000
$ 300
$ 3,203
$ 1,381
$ 250

Bond_Amount Sex
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DOB Address City
06/07/200532 Camelot Ln Rice Lake
05/04/19972314 W Wells St Milwaukee
08/06/1978808 Maple St Farmington
05/20/197715529 Verona Ave Clearwater
10/30/19941014 Julia Ln Lafayette
08/04/19815403 29th St Omaha
07/29/19903290 Martha St Sioux City
06/22/19932435 Portland Ave Minneapolis
11/01/1966549 Homestead Dr Ellabell
11/14/1998N2070 Wright Rd Watersmeet
02/24/19621832 Cavour Ave Wabeno
10/10/19923961 27th St Milwukee
01/25/2000 Po Box 207 Baraga
03/30/195414 19th St Caspian
08/05/197518740 Valleyview Rd  Townsend
03/18/20031130 12th Ave Green Bay

12/07/197316220 Spring Meadow ITahlequah

01/29/19816160 6th St Milwaukee
04/04/1993N20647 La Gest Rd  Niagara
07/18/19571852 County Road 11 Mead
09/25/1971215 950 St Ogden
05/23/19933501 Pierstorff St Madison
04/28/1971174390 Cypress Ln ~ Hatley
06/11/19856616 28 Ave Kenosha
03/08/1989239 Baraga Ave Marquette
12/27/19901001 Washington St~ Ann Arbor
10/20/19847757 Allerton Ave Greenfield
11/05/197677830 Birch Hill Ln ~ Odanah
05/25/1951406 Forest St Iron Mountain
12/13/1984W12691 River Rd Bowler
08/26/19984621 County Hwy T Blackwell

12/19/19622803 Stevenson pier RdBrussels
09/07/19715557 107th St Cass Lake
11/10/19434151 Lake Worth Rd  Lake Worth
09/03/19862263 Imperial Ln Green Bay
03/01/1989N6642 Chicawatha Ct Shawano
04/08/19785311 Las Trampas Way Albuquerque
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Date 04/25/2025

Time 3:01:28PM
Report  WARO1

Ford, Samuel

Frank, Shaun J
Franko, Rose L
Frederickson, Tonia L
Gardner, Michael D
Gautschi, Ryan K
Gilliland, Brandon C
Gillons, Justin C
Goins, Clarence L
Graveen, Brian S
Griffith, Amy M
Grogg, Connie C
Guerrero, Kenneth R
Gutierrez, Austin D
Haapala, Greg W
Hall, Trevor D
Hansen, William J
Hardy, Andrew C
Hazen, James J
Henderson, Dana M
Huey, Amanda M
Hughes, Rodrick D
Jacksonwright, Jason L
Jacobson, Paul E
Jim, Jeremy K

John, Lydia E
Johnson, Christopher A
Johnson, Daniel T
Jones, Joshua A
Jones, Robert M
Judd, Michelle R
Keberlein, Peter J
Kincaid, Jesse L
Kirker, Patricia L
Klingman, Donna M
Krak, Cory M
Krauel, Trevor E
Kropp, Deborah F
Lamotte, Leann M

2116PA0020
2022CM000050
2024CM000027
01CM176
2023CF0026
2021CM000036
2023FO000128
09CM320
2018CM00014¢6
02CM195
2017CF0096
2016CM000135
2022CF00066
2024CT000027
2019CM00149
10CM84
2023CT000017
2025CM000015
11CM25
2021CF000162
2021CF00091
2015CF000001
2021FO000016
00CM112
2001CM000154
2021CF000035
05CF77
2012PA00010
10CM38
2025CT000004
2023CF000069
2023CM00017
2182PA25
2018CF000083
2020F000243
2020CM00106
2024CF000057
2021CM000057
2017CM000050

WARRANT LISTING

Agency Forest County Sheriffs Office
Dates 4/25/1995 Thru  4/25/2025
Status Outstanding

FTP - Child Support

FTP - CDTP - Bond Or 19 Days

FTP - DC - Bond Or 10 Days

Bench Warrants (3 Warrants) =$1150.00
FTP - Fel Bail Jump/ OAR - Bond Or 55 Days
Bench Warrant - Poss THC/Poss Para
FTP - Drug Para - Bond Or 16 Days

FTA - Resist Obstruct/Disorderly Conduct
FTA - Possession Of THC

DA Warrant - Issue Worthless Checks
Nationwide P/U- Poss Narcotics/Cocaine/Para
FTA - (2 Warrants) = $600.00

FTA -(3 Warrants) = $2100.00

FTA - OAR

FTA - Poss THC/Poss Para

FTA - Issue Worthless Checks

FTP - DC With Motor Vehicle

FTA - Battery/DC/Resist Obstruct

FTA - OWI 2nd

Bench Warrant - Multiple Charges

FTP - Possession Of THC

Bench Warrant - Substantial Battery/DC
Nationwide EX - (2 Warrants)

FTA - Issue Worthless Checks

FTA - (2 Warrants) = Total $1500.00
FTP-Poss Meth/Poss Cocaine- Bond Or 37 Days
FTA - (2 Warrants) = Total $3,000.00
DETAINED - Dodge Correctional

FTA - Endanger Safety/CDTP

FTA - OAR/Interlock Violation

FTA - OWI, Poss THC, Poss Para

FTP - Possession Of THC

FTP - Child Support

Nationwide Extradition - (3 Warrants)
FTP - Poss THC/Poss Drug Para

FTA - Poss THC/Poss Para

DETAINED - Brown

FTP - DC/Poss THC - Bond Or 58 Days
FTP- Worthless Checks-Bond Or 20 Days

$ 2,130
$ 453
$ 218

$ 1,150

$ 1,349
$ 500
$ 390
$ 400
$ 500
$ 355

$ 5,000
$ 600

$ 2,100
$ 300

$ 1,000
$ 250
$ 333
$ 500
$ 500
$ 500
$ 658

$ 3,000

$ 5,231
$ 600

$ 1,500
$ 911

$ 3,000

$ 1,709
$ 500
$ 500

$ 3,000
$ 635

$ 5,800

$ 599
$ 400

$ 1,417
$ 487
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04/30/19944715A Leon Ter Milwaukee
10/31/19873033 County Hwy H ~ Wabeno
01/16/1998300 Metonga Ave Crandon
03/28/1982518 River Dr Gwinn
01/21/19881225 12th Ave Green Bay
10/03/1980318 Beaser Ave Ashland
03/22/19881100 50th Ave # 102  Wausau

07/03/19875591 Coats Grove Rd Hastings

04/17/1976970 Bassman Ln Fayetteville
12/05/1968720 5th Ave Wausau
07/07/1985N16660 Dam Rd Pembine

05/08/1991632 County Road 1400 Trilla
10/22/19852125 Kilps Dr Waukesha
10/07/1999504 Thayer St Rhinelander
06/29/198314625 Cemetery Rd  Ewin

09/14/19885700 Rosewood Ave  Monroe
06/03/19802107 Circle Dr Wausau
03/05/19907812 Rosedale Dr Normandy
01/30/198815 Kincheloe Dr Watersmeet
05/21/1997708 3rd St Forest Lake
04/28/198522610 Karam Ct Warren
02/18/1980410 Wildbriar Dr Garland

08/09/19834340 Peshtigo River RdLaona
03/26/1962W6315 Kraft Rd Tomahawk
10/20/1970670 Timbergrove Dr  Atlanta
05/27/1995N6946 Cornelius Cir  Oneida
01/24/1978122 55th St El Paso
01/03/1979321 Washington St Green Bay
08/19/19917525 West 63rd place Chicago
07/10/19524115 Cavour Twp Cavour
10/31/19742799 Maang Ave

01/05/1975224 Amber St Iron River
12/11/1960717 Angela Blvd South Bend
06/25/19642512 Cross St Laredo

02/13/1984W5057 Watertower PkvwWatersmeet
11/18/1978200 Lake Ave Crandon
12/02/20023672 County Road A Rhinelander
07/07/19891474 Capitol Dr GreenBay
01/21/19815597 Kwe Da Kik Ct Lincoln
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Date 04/25/2025

Time 3:01:28PM
Report  WARO1

Lampela, Braydan Paul
Lardinois, Daniel L
Larson, Ellianna R
Lemirande, Andrew R
Long, Nathaniel H
Lucas, Andrew E
Marohl, Brandon W
Matamoros, Benjamin
Meller, James A
Meyer, Kendall J
Midthun, Ryan P
Miller, James F
Miller, Natasha M
Miller, Rendell A
Mills, Michelle R
Moore, Dominic J
Morris, Richard D
Mould, Joseph E
Murray, Diane S
Nasky, Gregory A
Nasri, Mehdi

Nichols, Gayle
Nichols, Rhonda S
Nickey, Taylor V
Niemi, Julie A
Notinokey, Gno

Olds, TaraJ

Oshkeshequoam, Christophe

Ottosen, Michael A
Owen, Christian SJ
Palubicki, J Dustin
Pamaska, Zechariah G
Patterson, Nathaneal C
Perez, Mitchell L
Perry, Tracey L

Pete, Collette S
Pfeifer, Brianna E
Pfeifer, Danielle E
Pfeifer, Kyle James

2024FO000128
2023CF0013
2022CF189
2022CF000203
2021CF000170
2022CF000089
2024CF00035
2023CT000028
2022CF000128
2018CM000183
02CM 148
2024F0O000196
2020CF000052
2121PA0003
2105FA4A
2020CTO078
2024FO000116
2021CM020
00CM041
2023CF000109
2020CM000206
00CMS55
2019CM000174
2021PA005
06CMO066
2019CM39
2023CM000052
2020CF000190
13CM245
2020CF00060
2003FA00091
2115PA4
2023CT00005
2022CF0010
2020CM0187
2024CF000043
2023CM000018
2020CM00027
2020CM000028

WARRANT LISTING

Agency Forest County Sheriffs Office
Dates 4/25/1995 Thru  4/25/2025
Status Outstanding

FTP - Underage Drinking - Bond Or 19 Days
FTA - Poss Meth & THC

FTP - (3 Warrants) = Bond Or 132 Days
DETAINED - Dodge Correctional
FTP-Multiple Charges (2 Warrants) Bond Or 88
FTA - Multiple Charges

FTP-CDTP/Fel Bail Jump-Bond Or 36 Days
FTA - OWL 3rd

FTP - Bail Jumping Ordinance

FTP - (2 Warrants) = Total $1,165.00

FTA - Poss THC / Poss Para

FTP - DC - Bond Or 19 Days

FTP - Burglary/Forgery/Bailjumping

Child Support - Body Only

FTA - Child Support

FTP - DC W/Vehicle - Bond Or 22 Days

FTP - Poss Para - Bond Or 16 Days
FTP-Theft/Misd Bail Jump-Bond Or 61 Days
FTA - Issue Worthless Checks

FTP - Escape - Bond Or 21 Days

FTA - CDTP/DC

FTA - Issue Worthless Checks

FTP - Poss Cocaine/Poss Drug Para

FTP - (3 Warrants) = Total $1,972.00

FTA - Theft

FTA - Multiple Charges

Nationwide Ex = Body Only & $1034.00
FTP-Battery/DC-(2 Warrants) Bond Or 164 Days
Body Only - (3 Warrants)

FTP - Burglary/Theft/CDTP -Bond Or 81 Days
FTP - Child Support

FTP - Child Support

DETAINED - Dodge Correctional
DETAINED - Washington

FTP - Poss THC - Bond Or 10 Days

FTA - (2 Warrants) Total = $4000.00

FTA - DC/Resist Obstruct

FTA/FTP - (2 Warrants) = Total $1,000.00
FTA - OWI 1st W/passenger

$ 453
$ 700
$ 3,276
$ 2,000
$ 2,151
$ 750
$ 856
$ 200
$ 608
$ 1,165
$ 500
$ 453
$ 2412

$ 800
$ 535
$ 390
$ 1,536
$ 400
$ 518
$ 500
$ 400
$ 886
$ 1,972
$ 300
$ 3,000
$ 1,034
$ 4,039

$ 1,947
$ 1,560
$ 766
$ 1,225
$ 7,500
$ 235
$ 3,000
$ 500
$ 1,000
$ 250
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11/05/2004735 Elm St Hancock
05/19/1977906 Clinton St Green Bay
08/29/1997W405 Casino Ln Wilson
02/08/2005271 Oakwood Ave Portage
04/19/1995125 1st Ave Duluth
11/15/1992328 Sawyer St Shawano
01/24/1979328 Sawyer St Shawano

05/01/1985402 Beaver Lot #17 St Waupaca
10/31/19823110 Drake Creek Ln Crandon

12/02/19697904 Pine St Argonne
11/11/1977 510 North Rd Negaunee
11/22/1986590 Hwy 47/45 Keshena
08/05/1986N1549 Rainbow Rd  Keshena
04/25/1987W766 Sun Rise Path  Keshena
09/23/19833708 Front St Barnum

04/17/20012834 Cemetery Rd Po BLac Du Flambeau

11/01/19741502 Academy St Elroy
07/01/1973736 Dorr St Antigo
05/18/19701474 Price Ste 7Rd  Brownsville
11/02/1967 2 box 203 Wabeno
06/01/19943151 Cullom Ave Chicago
01/28/1948139 State Rd Long Lake
10/25/1981650 Seldon Rd Iron River
10/02/1992110 Mabhalia Dr Philadelphia
11/29/1970431 Private Rd Zavalla
02/05/19911225 Spruce St Oshkosh
12/20/19904535 Branch St Wabeno
12/25/1987411 John St Green Bay
04/21/1969125 Park Ave Hartford
07/29/20025 Buchner P1 La Crosse

07/04/198012591 Maston Lake Rd Sand Lake
08/18/1987N1464 Mallard Bay Tr Keshena

10/18/19962682 9th P1 Milwaukee
01/01/1985309 Outagamie St Appleton
05/05/19582423 13th St Menominee
07/15/1974N4981 Circle Dr Watersmeet
12/19/1995310 Glen St Crandon
12/20/1974310 4th St Caspian
08/22/19943237 US Highway 2 Iron River

Page 3



Date 04/25/2025

Time 3:01:28PM
Report  WARO1

Pierce, John E
Pisachubbe, Xyler W
Pizano, Gerardo
Poler, Celia R
Prescott, Maria L
Pruitt, Jacqueline E

Ramirez-Perez, Guillermo

Rasmussen, Dylan M
Redcalf, Desmond J
Reed, Dale E
Retzlaff, Bruce P J
Ritchie-Bubb, Rachel A
Roberts, David S
Roberts, Otis E
Rockman, Conrad D
Rohde, Bradley A
Roman, Biviano V
Roper, Jason M
Rose, Michael D
Roth, Jessi P

Saros, Archie J
Schaefer, Clayton L
Schmidt, Amber C
Seebaldt, Domonick J
Shepard, Hannah E
Shepard, Tessa R
Shepard, Willard R
Short, Robert J
Sieger, Robert A
Simmons, Rogerick E
Sims, Justin D
Skinaway, Anthony J
Smith, Eddie R
Tallier, Shandon J
Templeton, Alaquay D
Thayer, Thomas P
Thomas, Trishia A
Tolzmann, Lisa L
Torres, Jonathon R

08CM306
2023CM00072
2199FA026
2022FO000178
2024FO000066
2019CM00112
2022CF00113
2023CF0009%4
2018CM000152
13CF137
2024F0000246
2018CM000136
2023F0000224
2108FA000017
2022F0000148
2020CM000217
2016CM000107
2023FO000150
2020CF000175
99CM68
2024CM000098
2020CT000059
2024CF000104
2024CM000089
2024FO000153
2024CF000014
03CM152
85FA36
2021CT000002
2024F0000222
2023FO000136
10CM58
2016CM000118
2020CF000031
2024CF000110
2024CM000018
2021CM000132
1997CM79
2023CF000116

WARRANT LISTING

Agency Forest County Sheriffs Office
Dates 4/25/1995 Thru  4/25/2025
Status Outstanding

FTA - Issue Worthless Checks

FTA - Multiple Charges

FTA - Child Support

FTP - Truancy

FTP - (2 Warrants)=Bond Of $905 Or 37 Days
FTP - Possess Of THC

FTP - Aid A Felon =Bond Or 21 Days
DETAINED - Marathon

FTA - DC/Poss THC/Poss Para

Body Only - Identity Theft/Poss THC/ Poss Para
FTP-Poss THC-(2 Warrants) Bond Or 37 Days)
FTA - Criminal Trespass/DC

FTP - Poss Drug Para

FTP - Child Support

FTP/FTA - (3 Warrants) = Total $1527.00
FTA - Battery

FTA/FTP - (4 Warrants) = $3,189.00

FTP - Operate ATV W/out Valid Safety Cert
FTA - Multiple Charges

FTA - Theft/CDTP

FTA - Body Only - Resist/Obstruct & DC
FTA - OWI 3rd/PAC - Body Only

FTA - Man/Del Presciption Drugs

FTA - OAR/Poss THC/Poss Para

FTP - (2 Warrants) Total= Bond Or 37 Days
FTA - Multiple Charges - Body Only

FTA - Poss Para/Poss THC

Body Only - Child Support

FTP - OWI 3rd - Bond Or 72 Days
FTP-Disorderly Conduct - Bond Or 19 Days
FTP - Possession Of THC

FTA - Disorderly Conduct/Criminal Damage
FTA - Battery/Disorderly Conduct

FTA - 2 Warrants Total = $6250.00
Nationwide Ex - Body Only - Escape

FTA - Multiple Charges

FTA- Disorderly Conduct

DA Warrant - Issue Worthless Checks

FTA - Poss Narcotics/Fel Bail Jump/OAR

$ 320
$ 2,500
$ 1,020

$ 264

$ 905

$ 435

$ 518

$ 656

$ 100

$ 905
$ 500
$ 390
$ 445
$ 1,527
$ 500
$ 3,189
$ 232
$ 1,000
$ 500

$ 500
$ 1,500
$ 905

$ 500

$1,772
$ 453
$ 957
$ 3,000
$ 500
$ 6,250

$ 800
$ 500
$ 350
$ 750

ETTETEZEEEEEEET UL TIELEEEEREEEEETREEREREETHHELELR
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11/01/196834856 Verdine St Cambridge
09/08/19991803 Badger St Green Bay
08/05/19671320 12th St Milwaukee

PO Watersmeet
Wisconsin Rapids

12/14/1978E23924 Poplar
01/24/1996513 21st Ave

07/28/1972806 Kocker St Rockton
02/18/20002132 24th St Milwaukee
04/08/19812114 Clarberth St Schofield
10/06/198324 Freezenberg Cres  Lancaster Park
11/10/1969122 Golden Ave Glendale Heights
01/18/19845234 Spruce St Laona

02/07/197715583 Marksman Rd  Lanse
10/29/19726200 Hiwgh

08/21/19641180 Robert Mountain IWestfield
07/14/19883060 County Hwy H ~ Wabeno
09/14/1981406 Hughwitt St Iron Mountain
12/15/1966715 Grandview Ave ~ Crandon
12/07/19883393 DEARWOOD Dr LILBURN
05/19/1991308 18th St Escanaba
04/28/19822340 Pergande Rd Monico
12/30/19969860 Range Line Rd  Crandon
04/08/1944876 Tanglewood P  The Villages
04/16/19904502 Folkman St Wabeno
03/17/19991841 COUNTY ROAD
04/21/20031033 Lucerne Dr Menasha
02/19/19884061 Industrial Park RdCarter
06/28/1964353 Manchester drive Green Bay

08/08/1963W 193 Riverview Rd  Chilton
11/01/19643201 Heidemann Dr  Appleton
06/07/1967400 Elm St Crandon
04/01/19991604 6th St Merrill
11/22/19802432 Ogema P1 Minneapolis
07/10/19763637 Greenbush St La Fayette

08/14/197812335 Terra Ceia Ave New Port Richey

10/16/19941785 Oconto Ave Wabeno
06/04/1963303 5th St Mosinee
07/21/1982N2065 Hickory St Neopit
09/01/1963 P.O. Box 23 Humbird
08/18/19781730 Snell Rd Oshkosh
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Date 04/25/2025

3:01:28PM
WARO1

Time
Report

Trepanier, Brittany L
Trevizo, Sylvia

Tripp, John H

Valley, Stacy A
Vanzile, Misty D
Verjinski, Michael J
Walker, Croy J
Waubano, Anthony J
White, Ashley S
White, Waylen P
Wilber, Lyle J
Winkka, William J
Wolf, Carolyne A
Wooden, Bradley J
Wooden, Joshua D
Wyatt, Benjamin A
Wyms, Mark S
Young, Cole J
Zamiatowski, David A
Zhuckkahosee, Keenan J

Total 174

2023CF000014
2025CM000026
98CT54
2024CF000131
13CM45
2020CT000008
09CM247
2024CT00003
2021CF000106
2025CM000020
2020CM000141
09CF128
2022CM000089
2016CF185
2020CF00222
09CM215
2020CM000110
2024F0O000037
2020CM000022
2017CF150

WARRANT LISTING

Agency
Dates 4/25/1995 Thru
Status Outstanding

FTP - Poss Meth - Bond Or 62 Days

FTA - Poss Illegal Prescription/Poss Drug Para

FTA - OWI 5th

FTA - Multiple Charges (2 Warrants)
Bench Warrant - Issue Worthless Checks

FTA - OWI 1st W/passenger

FTA - Resist Obstruct/Lewd Lascivious Behavior

FTA - OWI 2nd, Misd Bail Jump
FTA - Multiple Charges

FTA - Poss THC

FTA - Battery/DC

FTA - Child Support

FTA - Possession Of THC

FTP - Criminal Trespass/Theft/CDTP
FTA - Nationwide - Multiple Charges

FTA - Disorderly Conduct/Criminal Damage
FTA - (2 Warrants) =Total Bond $1,000.00
FTP- Poss THC- (2 Warrants)= Bond Or 33 Days

FTA- Issue Worthless Checks
FTP- Escape - Bond Or 48 Days

Forest County Sheriffs Office
4/25/2025

$ 1,531
$ 600
$ 500

$ 3,000
$ 200

$ 1,000

$ 1,000
$ 250

$ 15,000
$ 250
$ 250

$ 5,000
$ 200

$ 1,815

$ 10,000
$ 500

$ 1,000
$ 805
$ 500

$ 1,175

EEEEEEELPEREEMEEEAgm
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10/27/19851446 Western Ave

Green Bay

02/20/198614205 Longs Point Ln SLac Du Flambeau

05/17/1949912 Lucio St
02/12/1981725 Main St
01/24/197610979 John K Rd
06/07/19912047 Charlotte St
01/01/19891708 16th St
04/22/19821347 Western Ave
07/22/19891818 53rd St
09/16/2000N626 Chief Shunien
12/12/19729343 State Hwy 101
10/08/1961 Unit 7 choute rd
09/19/19841024 5th St
06/05/1996635 Maple Av
09/17/19921114 Horace Ave
10/20/19891861 12th Rd
03/18/19663567 9th St
07/20/1989509 Quincy St
08/11/19591103 Cambrain Dr

Rio Linda
Shawno
Nashville
Antigo

Pueblo

Green Bay
Milwaukee
Keshena
Armstrong Creek
Watersmeet
Shawano
Machesney Park
Rockford

Bark River
Milwaukee

New London
Bartlett

03/22/1992N1069 Grey Eagle Rd Keshena
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